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Over 
Votes

Blank 
Votes Ron Paul Mitt Romney Total

DULLES    
107 Little River 0 0 75 133 208
108 Mercer 0 0 27 43 70
112 Freedom 0 1 44 73 118
114 Dulles South 0 2 18 20 40
117 Carter 0 3 46 42 91
118 Moorefield 0 0 22 48 70
119 Arcola 0 1 27 54 82
120 Lunsford 0 2 31 62 95
121 Town Hall 0 2 31 54 87
122 Hutchison Farm 0 0 48 68 116

DULLES TOTALS 0 11 369 597 977
ALGONKIAN         

207 Riverbend 0 0 46 55 101
208 Algonkian 0 0 42 76 118
209 Potomac Falls 0 0 35 64 99
210 Cascades 0 2 65 77 144
213 Countryside 0 0 26 37 63
214 Sugarland North 0 4 63 167 234
215 Sugarland South 1 2 65 74 142
216 Lowes Island 0 2 43 121 166
217 South Bank 0 2 50 129 181
218 University Center 0 0 34 46 80
219 Galilee Church 0 1 48 52 101

ALGONKIAN TOTALS 1 13 517 898 1,429
BLUE RIDGE     

301 Purcellville One 0 0 67 123 190
302 Round Hill 0 5 60 94 159
303 Hillsboro 0 3 64 77 144
305 Philomont 0 1 43 64 108
307 Middleburg 0 0 30 66 96
308 St. Louis 0 2 23 48 73
309 Aldie 0 0 21 56 77
310 Purcellville Two 0 3 68 80 151
311 Woodgrove 0 1 50 77 128
312 Briar Woods 0 1 71 106 178
313 Pinebrook 0 0 31 43 74
314 Legacy 0 1 48 76 125
315 Firehouse 0 0 36 52 88
316 Creighton's Corner 0 0 52 46 98
BLUE RIDGE TOTALS 0 17 664 1,008 1,689

CATOCTIN     
401 West Lovettsville 0 8 94 94 196
402 Waterford 0 3 67 100 170
403 Lucketts 0 1 71 79 151
407 Harper Park 0 1 30 60 91
408 Evergreen 0 0 29 41 70
409 Clarkes Gap 0 5 75 149 229
411 East Lovettsville 0 3 76 72 151
413 Tuscarora 0 0 4 1 5
414 Red Rock 0 2 44 72 118
416 Hamilton 0 5 76 125 206
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417 Between The Hills 0 0 16 18 34
418 Rehau 0 1 32 154 187
419 J.L. Simpson 0 2 41 99 142

CATOCTIN TOTALS 0 31 655 1,064 1,750
LEESBURG       

501 West Leesburg 0 4 75 98 177
502 East Leesburg 0 2 67 48 117
503 Dry Mill 0 1 47 63 111
504 Smart's Mill 0 3 51 92 146
505 Cool Spring 0 10 77 94 181
506 Brandon Park 0 1 37 30 68
507 Greenway 0 1 39 50 90
508 Balls Bluff 0 1 65 103 169
509 Tolbert 0 0 35 56 91
510 Heritage 0 0 36 64 100

LEESBURG TOTALS 0 23 529 698 1,250
BROAD RUN

615 Hillside 0 0 49 90 139
616 Eagle Ridge 0 1 50 148 199
617 Oak Grove 0 0 10 14 24
618 Mill Run 0 1 45 63 109
619 Ridgetop 0 2 12 7 21
620 Russell Branch 0 0 63 101 164
621 Dominion Trail 0 2 60 100 162
622 Farmwell Station 0 4 59 175 238
623 Weller 0 2 63 162 227

BROAD RUN TOTALS 0 12 411 860 1,283
STERLING      

701 Sully 0 1 65 66 132
702 Park View 0 0 54 51 105
703 Rolling Ridge 0 1 56 43 100
705 Forest Grove 0 3 63 85 151
707 Claude Moore Park 0 0 33 30 63
708 Seneca 0 0 35 75 110
709 Mirror Ridge 0 3 48 59 110
710 Sterling 0 1 38 45 84

STERLING TOTALS 0 9 392 454 855
ASHBURN

808 Stone Bridge 0 1 82 116 199
810 Cedar Lane 0 2 37 65 104
813 Seldens Landing 0 0 38 50 88
814 Newton-Lee 0 0 35 139 174
815 Belmont Ridge 0 3 61 234 298
817 Sanders Corner 0 1 69 111 181
818 Broad Run 0 0 40 55 95
819 Heritage Church 0 1 36 87 124
820 Belmont Station 0 2 37 82 121

ASHBURN TOTALS 0 10 435 939 1,384
COUNTY SUB TOTALS 1 126 3,972 6,518 10,617

Absentee 0 1 82 236 319
Provisional 1 3 4

GRAND TOTAL 1 128 4,057 6,754 10,940



TOTAL Number Percent
# VOTING Registered Voting

DULLES
107 Little River 208  4,175 4.98%
108 Mercer 70  2,001 3.50%
112 Freedom 118  2,707 4.36%
114 Dulles South 40  1,017 3.93%
117 Carter 91  3,094 2.94%
118 Moorefield 70  1,431 4.89%
119 Arcola 82  2,098 3.91%
120 Lunsford 95  2,070 4.59%
121 Town Hall 87  1,673 5.20%
122 Hutchison Farm 116  2,674 4.34%

DULLES TOTALS 977  22,940 4.26%
ALGONKIAN      

207 Riverbend 101  1,859 5.43%
208 Algonkian 118  1,829 6.45%
209 Potomac Falls 99  2,638 3.75%
210 Cascades 144  3,203 4.50%
213 Countryside 63  1,201 5.25%
214 Sugarland North 234  3,305 7.08%
215 Sugarland South 142  3,082 4.61%
216 Lowes Island 166  2,549 6.51%
217 South Bank 181  2,784 6.50%
218 University Center 80  2,385 3.35%
219 Galilee Church 101  2,289 4.41%

ALGONKIAN TOTALS 1,429  27,124 5.27%
BLUE RIDGE     

301 Purcellville One 190  2,859 6.65%
302 Round Hill 159  2,216 7.18%
303 Hillsboro 144  2,249 6.40%
305 Philomont 108  1,119 9.65%
307 Middleburg 96  1,316 7.29%
308 St. Louis 73  1,336 5.46%
309 Aldie 77  956 8.05%
310 Purcellville Two 151  2,842 5.31%
311 Woodgrove 128  2,067 6.19%
312 Briar Woods 178  2,864 6.22%
313 Pinebrook 74  1,086 6.81%
314 Legacy 125  2,159 5.79%
315 Firehouse 88  843 10.44%
316 Creighton's Corner 98  2,276 4.31%
BLUE RIDGE TOTALS 1,689  26,188 6.45%

CATOCTIN     
401 West Lovettsville 196  2,685 7.30%
402 Waterford 170  2,436 6.98%
403 Lucketts 151  2,287 6.60%
407 Harper Park 91  2,182 4.17%
408 Evergreen 70  2,071 3.38%
409 Clarkes Gap 229  2,622 8.73%
411 East Lovettsville 151  2,178 6.93%
413 Tuscarora 5  152 3.29%
414 Red Rock 118  1,525 7.74%
416 Hamilton 206  3,193 6.45%
417 Between The Hills 34  358 9.50%
418 Rehau 187  2,351 7.95%



419 J.L. Simpson 142  2,207 6.43%
CATOCTIN TOTALS 1,750  26,247 6.67%

LEESBURG       
501 West Leesburg 177  2,698 6.56%
502 East Leesburg 117  3,474 3.37%
503 Dry Mill 111  1,477 7.52%
504 Smart's Mill 146  2,785 5.24%
505 Cool Spring 181  2,842 6.37%
506 Brandon Park 68  1,907 3.57%
507 Greenway 90  1,584 5.68%
508 Balls Bluff 169  2,736 6.18%
509 Tolbert 91  2,388 3.81%
510 Heritage 100  1,726 5.79%

LEESBURG TOTALS 1,250  23,617 5.29%
BROAD RUN

615 Hillside 139  2,677 5.19%
616 Eagle Ridge 199  3,079 6.46%
617 Oak Grove 24  883 2.72%
618 Mill Run 109  2,850 3.82%
619 Ridgetop 21  1,421 1.48%
620 Russell Branch 164  3,073 5.34%
621 Dominion Trail 162  3,185 5.09%
622 Farmwell Station 238  3,400 7.00%
623 Weller 227  3,436 6.61%

BROAD RUN TOTALS 1,283  24,004 5.34%
STERLING      

701 Sully 132  2,893 4.56%
702 Park View 105  2,392 4.39%
703 Rolling Ridge 100  2,710 3.69%
705 Forest Grove 151  3,574 4.22%
707 Claude Moore Park 63  1,956 3.22%
708 Seneca 110  2,516 4.37%
709 Mirror Ridge 110  2,703 4.07%
710 Sterling 84  2,297 3.66%

STERLING TOTALS 855  21,041 4.06%
ASHBURN

808 Stone Bridge 199  3,273 6.08%
810 Cedar Lane 104  2,911 3.57%
813 Seldens Landing 88  2,180 4.04%
814 Newton-Lee 174  2,942 5.91%
815 Belmont Ridge 298  4,769 6.25%
817 Sanders Corner 181  2,862 6.32%
818 Ashburn Farm 95  2,120 4.48%
819 Heritage Church 124  2,163 5.73%
820 Belmont Station 121  2,162 5.60%

ASHBURN TOTALS 1,384  25,382 5.45%
COUNTY SUB TOTALS 10,617  196,543 5.40%

Absentee 319  196,543 0.16%
Provisional 4  196,543 0.00%

GRAND TOTAL 10,940  196,543 5.57%
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